1/31/2012

MEAN GR

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
MEAN GR 3
MEAN GR 4
MEAN GR 8
Totals:
Regular 1
Regular 2
Regular 3
Regular 4
Regular 6
Regular 13
Totals:
SPOTLITE 4
Totals:

Spot Action

Ponnrt
Sales Winners
$84.00 $48.00
$43.00 $3.00
$1.50 $0.00
$128.50 $51.00
$3.00 $3.00
$255.00 $162.50
$10.00 $2.00
$205.00 $126.25
$45.00 $5.00
$20.00 $0.00
$538.00 $298.75
$6.25 $0.00
$6.25 $0.00
$672.75 $349.75

MC

Hald
$36.00
$40.00

$1.50

$77.50

$0.00
$92.50

$8.00
$78.75
$40.00
$20.00

$239.25
$6.25

$6.25

$323.00

ntOfSales
12.49
6.39

0.22

19.10
0.45
37.90
1.49
30.47
6.69
297

79.97
0.93

0.93

100.00

tedReturn

0.95
0.93
0.93

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.78
0.73
0.71

0.56

ightedAve
0.12
0.06
0.00

0.00
0.30
0.01
0.24
0.05
0.02

0.01

0.81



